 1
P/N: T-11-1250-X3-XXX-X-XX
PIN-TIA Receiver Modules-Receptacle & Pigtailed(3.3V)
DS-6003  Rev 0.0  2010-02-24
Features
 InGaAs/InP PIN Photodiode with trans-impedance amplifier
 High Sensitivity with AGC*
 Differential ended output

PIN-TIA Receiver Modules-Receptacle & Pigtailed(3.3V)
DS-6003  Rev 0.0  2010-02-24
Ordering Information
Blank/O
Flange type
3=3.3V
Connector
S=SM 9/125um
M=MM 50/125um
Fiber Application
FC/SC/ST/Blank
Voltage
Package
P=Pigtail
R=Receptacle
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
RoHS Compliant
Blank/G5/GR
T-11-1250-X3-XXX-X-XX
 5
P/N: T-11-1250-X3-XXX-X-XX
PIN-TIA Receiver Modules-Receptacle & Pigtailed(3.3V)
DS-6003  Rev 0.0  2010-02-24
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A static